<

CLzZ
501
737
427
801
803
629
601
805
807
201
401
403
405
503
327

203
901
205
235
243
207
303
809
305
833
605
329
407
435
307
507
505
509
309
511
209
325
607
701

FinCompare

Creditreform

Verein Creditreform Aachen
Verein Creditreform Aalen

Verein Creditreform Arnsberg
Verein Creditreform Aschaffenburg
Verein Creditreform Augsburg
Verein Creditreform Bad Homburg
Verein Creditreform Bad Kreuznach
Verein Creditreform Bamberg
Verein Creditreform Bayreuth
Verein Creditreform Berlin

Verein Creditreform Bielefeld
Verein Creditreform Bocholt
Verein Creditreform Bochum
Verein Creditreform Bonn

Verein Creditreform Brandenburg

Verein Creditreform Braunschweig
Verein Creditreform Bregenz

Verein Creditreform Bremen

Verein Creditreform Bremerhaven
Verein Creditreform Buxtehude
Verein Creditreform Celle

Verein Creditreform Chemnitz

Verein Creditreform Coburg

Verein Creditreform Cottbus

Verein Creditreform Dachau

Verein Creditreform Darmstadt
Verein Creditreform Dessau

Verein Creditreform Dortmund/Witten
Verein Creditreform Dortmund/Witten
Verein Creditreform Dresden e.V.
Verein Creditreform Duisburg

Verein Creditreform Dusseldorf
Verein Creditreform Emmerich
Verein Creditreform Erfurt

Verein Creditreform Essen

Verein Creditreform Flensburg
Verein Creditreform Frankfurt (Oder)
Verein Creditreform Frankfurt am Main
Verein Creditreform Freiburg

KG
Creditreform Aachen Paul Raab KG

Creditreform Ulm/Neu-Ulm Miller & Schott GmbH & Co. KG

Creditreform Arnsberg Steuber KG
Creditreform Aschaffenburg Schurk KG

Creditreform Augsburg Friihschulz, Steidle & Wipperling KG
Creditreform Bad Homburg/Limburg Fritscher & Schmitt KG
Creditreform Bad Kreuznach Langenfeld KG

Creditreform Bamberg-Coburg-Gera Titze KG

Creditreform Bayreuth Ganzmiiller & Groher KG
Creditreform Berlin Brandenburg Wolfram KG

Creditreform Bielefeld Riegel & Unger KG

Creditreform Bocholt Isert KG
Creditreform Bochum Béhme KG
Creditreform Bonn Rossen KG

Creditreform Berlin Brandenburg Wolfram KG
Creditreform Braunschweig Goéttingen Bruns & Harland GmbH

& Co.KG

Creditreform Wirtschaftsauskunftei Kubicki KG

Creditreform Bremen Dahlke KG

Creditreform Bremerhaven Dr. Dahlke KG
Creditreform Buxtehude von der Decken KG

Creditreform Hannover-Celle Bissel KG
Creditreform Hof Lippoldt & Ritter KG

Creditreform Bamberg-Coburg-Gera Titze KG
Creditreform Cottbus/Gorlitz Philipp & Weynell GmbH & Co. KG
Creditreform Miinchen Ganzmiiller, Groher & Kollegen KG

Creditreform Darmstadt Skoruppa KG

Creditreform Dessau/Halle Balles, Noack GmbH & Co. KG
Creditreform Dortmund/Witten Scharf KG
Creditreform Dortmund/Witten Scharf KG

Creditreform Dresden Aumiller KG

Creditreform Duisburg/Milheim Wolfram GmbH & Co. KG
Creditreform Diisseldorf/Neuss Roumen, Waterkamp & Coll. KG

Creditreform Emmerich Wolters KG
Creditreform Erfurt-Gotha Hain KG

Creditreform Essen Stenmans & Waterkamp KG

Creditreform Flensburg Hanisch KG

Creditreform Berlin Brandenburg Wolfram KG

Creditreform Frankfurt Emil Vogt KG
Creditreform Freiburg Zimmermann KG

Stadt

Aachen

Aalen
Arnsberg
Aschaffenburg
Augsburg

Bad Homburg
Bad Kreuznach
Coburg
Bayreuth
Berlin
Bielefeld
Bocholt
Bochum

Bonn
Brandenburg

Braunschweig
Bregenz
Bremen
Bremerhaven
Buxtehude
Celle
Chemnitz
Coburg
Cottbus
Minchen
Darmstadt
Dessau
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dresden
Duisburg
Dusseldorf
Emmerich
Gotha

Essen
Flensburg
Frankfurt (Oder)

Frankfurt am Main

Freiburg

PLZ
52068
73430
59755
63741
86150
61352
55543
96450
95444
10787
33649
46395
44801
53117
14770

38116
A-6900
28203
27570
21614
29221
09120
96450
03055
81379
64295
06844
44263
44263
01309
47051
40549
46446
99867
45128
24941
15230
60313
79098

StralRe

Charlottenburger Allee 27 - 29

Stuttgarter Strake 35
Mohnestrake 9
Magnolienweg 31
Beethovenstrake 4
Horexstr. 3

Planiger Stralke 34 a
Creidlitzer Stralke 28
Wittelsbacherring 42
Karl-Heinrich-Ulrichs-Str. 1
Sunderweg 3

Neutor 2-4
Lise-Meitner-Allee 26
Graurheindorfer Stralke 92
Silostrake 8 - 10

Saarbrickener Strake 253 a
Sankt-Anna-Strafle 1
Contrescarpe 17
Grashoffstrake 7
Hauptstrasse 20
Rundestralke 9 - 10
Kapellenberg 1

Creidlitzer Strake 28
Strale der Bodenreform 5
Machtlfinger Stralke 13

Am Kavalleriesand 47
Erdmannsdorffstr. 8
Phoenixseestr. 4
Phoenixseestr. 4
Augsburger Strake 4
Kuhlenwall 14
Heesenstralke 65
's-Heerenberger Straflke 172
Liebetraustr. 4
Hohenzollernstrake 40
Lise-Meitner-Stralke 1
Sophienstrake 26

PLZ/PF
52018

59716
63702
86015
61283

96404
95420
10730

33622
46366
44728
53014

28065
27502
21602

09023
96404
03003
81302
64203
06812
44231
44231

40524
46422
99854
45039
24903
15201

"Turmcarrée", Bleichstr. 55-59 60022

Jacob-Burckhardt-Strake 17

Postfach
1018 28

26 24
10 0216
10 25 63
1354

14 42
110126
302950
14 02 45
16 61

10 28 08
24 65

10 65 07
10 02 60
1232

4110 80

14 42

10 03 54
70 02 22
10 03 55
1161

30 0147
300147

27 0147
10 02 48
10 04 01
10 39 44
13 58

147

102210
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Vorwabhl
024
07361
02932
06021
08 21
06172
0671
095 61
09 21
030
0521
02871
02 34
02 28
033 81

05 31
0043/5574
04 21
047

05141
037

0 95 61
0355
089

0 6151
03 40
02 31
0231
03 51
0203
021
02822
03621
0201
04 61
0335
069
07 61

Zentrale Telefon
96245-0
9559-0
9750-0
3401-1
32906-0
9860-0
88789-0
8739-0
75930-0
21294-0
93240-0
2753-0
9333-0
26794-0
7686 -0

59090 - 0
43744
32902-0
95493-0
04161/ 8 65 95 55
88 88 - 380
36971-0
8739-0
87701-0
1892 93-0
8750-0
26617-0
5494-5
5494-5
44 44 -444
92887-0
1671-0
50 06/07
7272-0
87226-0
50304-0
68309-0
29991-1
20700 -12



21
903
515
413
am
313
215
217
415
613
219
705
707
417
221
8N
813
905
419
341
709
VAl
615
815
223
909
517
519
713
521
835
225
315

FinCompare

Verein Creditreform Fulda

Verein Creditreform Geldern
Verein Creditreform Gelsenkirchen
Verein Creditreform Gera

Verein Creditreform Giefsen
Verein Creditreform Goppingen
Verein Creditreform Gorlitz

Verein Creditreform Goslar

Verein Creditreform Gotha

Verein Creditreform Gottingen
Verein Creditreform Graz
Verein Creditreform Gummersbach
Verein Creditreform Gultersloh
Verein Creditreform Hagen
Verein Creditreform Halle
Verein Creditreform Hamburg
Verein Creditreform Hameln
Verein Creditreform Hamm
Verein Creditreform Hanau
Verein Creditreform Hannover
Verein Creditreform Heidelberg
Verein Creditreform Heilbronn
Verein Creditreform Herford
Verein Creditreform Hildesheim
Verein Creditreform Hof

Verein Creditreform Ingolstadt
Verein Creditreform Innsbruck
Verein Creditreform Iserlohn
Verein Creditreform Jena
Verein Creditreform Kaiserslautern
Verein Creditreform Karlsruhe
Verein Creditreform Kassel
Verein Creditreform Kempten/Allgau
Verein Creditreform Kiel

Verein Creditreform Klagenfurt
Verein Creditreform Koblenz
Verein Creditreform Koln
Verein Creditreform Konstanz
Verein Creditreform Krefeld
Verein Creditreform Landshut
Verein Creditreform Leer
Verein Creditreform Leipzig

Creditreform Kassel/Fulda Schlegel & Busold KG
Creditreform Geldern Raab KG

Creditreform Gelsenkirchen Sprenger + Hain KG
Creditreform Bamberg-Coburg-Gera Titze KG
Creditreform Giefen Hain KG

Creditreform Goppingen Engelhardt KG

Creditreform Cottbus/Garlitz Philipp & Weynell GmbH & Co. KG

Creditreform Goslar Dr. Bissel KG
Creditreform Erfurt-Gotha Hain KG

Creditreform Braunschweig Géttingen Bruns & Harland GmbH

& Co.KG

Creditreform Wirtschaftsauskunftei Kubicki KG
Creditreform Koln v. Padberg KG

Creditreform Gutersloh Schott KG

Creditreform Hagen Berkey & Riegel KG

Creditreform Halle/Dessau Balles, Noack GmbH & Co. KG
Creditreform Hamburg von der Decken KG

Creditreform Hameln Bolte KG

Creditreform Hamm Samoray KG

Creditreform Hanau Lukas KG

Creditreform Hannover-Celle Bissel KG

Creditreform Heidelberg Dangmann & Polyak KG
Creditreform Heilbronn Zimmermann KG

Creditreform Herford & Minden Dorff GmbH & Co. KG
Creditreform Hildesheim Kruse KG

Creditreform Hof Lippoldt & Ritter KG

Creditreform Ulm/Neu-Ulm Miiller & Schott GmbH & Co. KG
Creditreform Wirtschaftsauskunftei Kubicki KG
Creditreform Iserlohn Wick KG

Creditreform Bamberg-Coburg-Gera Titze KG
Creditreform Kaiserslautern Langenfeld KG

Creditreform Karlsruhe Bliss & Hagemann GmbH & Co. KG
Creditreform Kassel/Fulda Schlegel & Busold KG
Creditreform Kempten/Allgdu Winterstein KG
Creditreform Kiel Isert KG

Creditreform Wirtschaftsauskunftei Kubicki KG
Creditreform Koblenz Dr. R6dl & Brodmerkel KG
Creditreform Koln v. Padberg KG

Creditreform Konstanz Miiller & Schott GmbH & Co. KG
Creditreform Krefeld Lienau KG

Creditreform Minchen Ganzmudller, Groher & Kollegen KG
Creditreform Leer Bolte KG

Creditreform Leipzig Niedenzu KG

Fulda

Geldern
Gelsenkirchen
Coburg
Gielen
Eislingen
Gorlitz

Goslar

Gotha

Gottingen
Graz

Koln
Glutersloh
Hagen
Halle
Hamburg
Hameln
Hamm
Erlensee
Hannover
Heidelberg
Heilbronn
Loéhne
Hildesheim
Hof
Ingolstadt
Innsbruck
Iserlohn
Gera
Kaiserslautern
Karlsruhe
Kassel
Kempten/Allgau
Kiel
Klagenfurt
Koblenz
Koln
Konstanz
Krefeld
Miinchen
Leer
Leipzig

36041

47608
45899
96450
35396
73054
02827
38640
99867

37079
A-8010
50968
33330
58093
06108
20097
31785
59071
63526
30173
69115
74074
32584
3134
95028
85055
A-6021
58636
07545
67657
76135
34117
87439
2414
A-9021
56068
50968
78464
47799
81379
26789
04103

Werner-von-Siemens-Str.12-14 36002
Westwall 65

Kampstr. 26 45852
Creidlitzer Str. 28 07508
Ludwig-Richter-Strake 11 35332
Schillerstrake 21 73013
Wiesenweg 5 02807
Jakobikirchhof 5-6 38629
Liebetraustrake 4 99854
Willi-Eichler-Str.11 37086
Herrengasse 9
Gustav-Heinemann-Ufer 68 50942
Moltkestralke 3 - 7 33261
Riemerschmidstrake 1- 3 58006
Ludwig-Wucherer-Strake 79 06020
Wandalenweg 8 - 10 20043

Ostertorwall 38 31761

Kranstrake 15 59026
Rickingerstr. 12 63518
Hans-Bockler-Allee 26
Kurfirstenanlage 34 69048
Ferdinand-Braun-StraRke 3

Krellstralke 68 32556

Sedanstrake 13 3103

Thomasstralke 32 95014
Nirnberger Str. 34 85018
Maria-Theresien-Stralke 34

Unnaer Str. 2-4 58583
Gagarinstralke 24 07508
Luxemburger Str. 7

Kriegsstrake 236 - 240 76160

Hedwigstrake 16 34032
Firstenstralke 1 87416

Sophienblatt 100 24042
Bahnhofstralke 38 c

Rizzastralke 49 56003
Gustav-Heinemann-Ufer 68 50942
Mainaustralte 48 78401

Leyentalstrafke 1 47704
Machtlfinger Strafke 13 81302

Hauptstralke 16 26762
Hahnekamm 1 04003

12 25

300166
1852

10 02 63
1344
3002 52
2914

10 04 01

20 0151

5106 46
3140

6 08
1106 65
10 63 09
101129
6015
1166

10 58 29

131
10 03 51
1515
2103 52

13 51
18 52

2110 63
1032 28
26 40
43 26

20 03 64
5106 46
10 0144

10 04 54
7002 22
12 66

10 03 25
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06 61
02831
0209
0365
06 41
07161
03581
05321
03621

05 51
0043/316
0221
05241
02331
03 45
040

0 5151
02388
0 6183
o051
06221
07131
05732
05121
092 81
08 41
0043/512
02371
03 65
06 31
o721
05 61
08 31
04 31
0043/463
02 61
0221
07531
02151
089
04 9
03 41

25028-0
10 43
95894-10
43713-0
95262-0
156 81-0
7041-11
3428-0
7272-0

49902-0
8265-12
37660-0
2207-0
7828-0
23250-0
23604-0
55790-0
31930-0
209 00-00
5408-0
7389-0
9421-0
9025-0
1503-0
7253-0
96817-0
5875 - 91
43 47 - 51
43713-0
36623-0
95553-0
78456-0
52194 -60
97980-40
516110
91181-0
37660-0
8950-0
648 - 111
189293-0
97982-0
9944 -0



<

617
907
227
421
715
937
337
317
619
717
423
523
525
817
425
349
229

527
719
529
241
819
621
721

237
231
429
723
239
725
821
823
531
727
825
319
343
729
913
431

FinCompare

Verein Creditreform Limburg
Verein Creditreform Linz/Donau
Verein Creditreform Liibeck
Verein Creditreform Liidenscheid
Verein Creditreform Ludwigshafen
Verein Creditreform Luxemburg
Verein Creditreform Magdeburg
Verein Creditreform Magdeburg
Verein Creditreform Mainz
Verein Creditreform Mannheim
Verein Creditreform Minden

Verein Creditreform Mdnchengladbach

Verein Creditreform Milheim
Verein Creditreform Miinchen
Verein Creditreform Minster

Verein Creditreform Neubrandenburg

Verein Creditreform NeumiUinster

Verein Creditreform Neuss
Verein Creditreform Neustadt
Verein Creditreform Neuwied
Verein Creditreform Nordhorn
Verein Creditreform Nirnberg
Verein Creditreform Offenbach
Verein Creditreform Offenburg

Verein Creditreform Oldenburg
Verein Creditreform Osnabriick
Verein Creditreform Paderborn
Verein Creditreform Pforzheim
Verein Creditreform Pinneberg
Verein Creditreform Pirmasens
Verein Creditreform Ravensburg
Verein Creditreform Regensburg
Verein Creditreform Remscheid
Verein Creditreform Reutlingen
Verein Creditreform Rosenheim
Verein Creditreform Rostock
Verein Creditreform Saalfeld
Verein Creditreform Saarbriicken
Verein Creditreform Salzburg
Verein Creditreform Schwelm

Creditreform Bad Homburg/Limburg Fritscher & Schmitt KG
Creditreform Wirtschaftsauskunftei Kubicki KG
Creditreform Libeck von der Decken KG

Creditreform Hagen Berkey & Riegel KG

Creditreform Ludwigshafen Knddler & Skoruppa KG
Creditreform Luxembourg SA

Creditreform Magdeburg Harland KG

Creditreform Magdeburg Harland KG

Creditreform Mainz Albert & Naujoks KG

Creditreform Mannheim Dangmann KG

Creditreform Herford & Minden Dorff GmbH & Co. KG
Creditreform Monchengladbach Dorenbeck KG
Creditreform Duisburg/Milheim Wolfram GmbH & Co. KG
Creditreform Miinchen Ganzmiiller, Groher & Kollegen KG
Creditreform Munster Riegel & Riegel KG

Creditreform Mecklenburg-Vorpommern von der Decken KG
Creditreform Neuminster Hanisch KG

Creditreform Dusseldorf/Neuss Roumen, Waterkamp & Coll. KG

Creditreform Neustadt Knddler KG

Creditreform Koblenz Dr. R6d| & Brodmerkel KG
Creditreform Osnabriick/Nordhorn Unger KG
Creditreform Nurnberg Aumdtiller KG
Creditreform Offenbach Gabold & Bleul KG
Creditreform Offenburg Zimmermann KG

Creditreform Oldenburg Bolte KG

Creditreform Osnabriick/Nordhorn Unger KG

Creditreform Paderborn Friederichs & Davis KG
Creditreform Pforzheim Muller & Schott KG

Creditreform Pinneberg Wall KG

Creditreform Pirmasens Wiechers GmbH & Co. KG
Creditreform Ulm/Neu-Ulm Miiller & Schott GmbH & Co. KG
Creditreform Regensburg Aumiiller KG

Creditreform Solingen Kirschner KG

Creditreform Reutlingen Degner KG

Creditreform Rosenheim Karl & Kollegen KG

Creditreform Mecklenburg-Vorpommern von der Decken KG
Creditreform Bamberg-Coburg-Gera Titze KG

Creditreform Saarbrticken Dr. Uthoff KG

Creditreform Wirtschaftsauskunftei Kubicki KG
Creditreform Hagen Berkey & Riegel KG

Limburg
Linz/Donau
Lubeck
Hagen
Ludwigshafen
Niederanven
Magdeburg
Magdeburg
Mainz
Mannheim
Loéhne

Monchengladbach

Duisburg
Miinchen
Minster

Neubrandenburg

Neumiinster

Neuss
Neustadt
Koblenz
Nordhorn
Nirnberg
Offenbach
Offenburg

Oldenburg
Osnabriick
Paderborn
Pforzheim
Pinneberg
Pirmasens
Ravensburg
Regensburg
Solingen
Reutlingen
Rosenheim
Rostock
Gera
Saarbriicken
Salzburg
Hagen

65552
A-4020
23560
58093
67065
L - 6947
3910
39110
55118
68165
32584
41066
47051
81379
48151
17033
24534

41460

67433
56068
48529
90489
63067
77652

26123
49080
33104
75172
25421
66953
88212
93055
42651
72770
83026
18055
07545
66111
A-5020
58093

Pariser Stralke 2

Huemerstr. 1/ Kaplanhofstr. 2
Zeilkstralke 6
Riemerschmidstrake 1- 3
Neuhofer Strake 6 - 8

50, Rue Gabriel Lippmann
Grofse Diesdorfer Stralke 52
Grofse Diesdorfer Strafke 52
Bonifaziusplatz 1 A
Augustaanlage 18
Krellstralke 68

Krefelder Strake 691
Kuhlenwall 14

Machtlfinger Stralke 13
Scharnhorststrake 46
Gebrider-Boll-Stralke 1 a
Grolkflecken 36 - 38
Hellersbergstralte 11
(Servicecenter Heesenstrake
65, 40549 Dusseldorf)
Hetzelgalerie 4

Rizzastrake 49

NINO-Allee 11
Theodorstrake 11
Goethering 58

Lange Stralke 18

Neue Donnerschweer Strake
36

Parkstralke 32

Am Hoppenhof 30
Maximilianstralke 46
Waldstrake 5

Strobelallee 74

Karlstralke 10

Villastraflke 4

Kuller Strake 58
Auwiesenstrake 30
Oberaustrafke 16
Ernst-Barlach-StraRke 12
Gagarinstralke 24
Karcherstralke 10
Sterneckstralke 19
Riemerschmidstrake 1- 3

65533

23532
58006
67022
L-6905

55031
68310
32556
41003

81302
48043
17019
24508

41403
67410
56003
48502
90022
63020

26005
49094
33057
75118

25402
66934

93010
42613
72734
83001
18010
07508
66005

58006

13 07

121150
608

22011
B.P. 87

4120
20 0150
1314
10 0313

7002 22
80 45

10 1113
18 64

10 03 29
1010 35

20 03 64
12 25

42 46

10 20 53

15 66
6155
2709
18 46
12 64
28 29

1010 44
1013 83
70 65

10 0142
10 60 60
18 52

10 05 05

608
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064 31
0043/732
04 51
02331
06 21
00352
03 91
03 91
06131
06 21
05732
02161
0203
089
02 51
0395
04321

02131
06321
02 61
05921
09 11
069
07 81

04 41
05 41
052 51
07231
04101
063 31
07 51
09 41
0212
07121
080 31
03 81
0365
06 81
0043/662
02331

96 07-10
73 64 31
58055-0
7828-0
53807-0
26 3460
73977-0
73977-0
96044-0
18001-0
9025-0
68 01-10
92887-0
189293-0
53 53-53
55 87 - 400
9473-0

2203-1
9250-0
91181-0
8081-0
5395-0
98553-122
7907-0

97399-0
69255-10
13706-0
9169-0
5414 - 21/22
72507-0
359599-0
79602-0
2503 -200
9509-0
2461-0
49208-0
43713-0
3012-0
881122
7828-0



<

333
433
533
731

915
335
733
321

535
233
827
537

735
829
345
539
oM
625
627
541
831
331

FinCompare

Verein Creditreform Schwerin
Verein Creditreform Siegen
Verein Creditreform Solingen
Verein Creditreform Speyer
Verein Creditreform St. Pélten
Verein Creditreform Stendal
Verein Creditreform Stuttgart
Verein Creditreform Suhl
Verein Creditreform Trier
Verein Creditreform Uelzen
Verein Creditreform Ulm
Verein Creditreform Velbert
Verein Creditreform Villingen-
Schwenningen

Verein Creditreform Weilheim
Verein Creditreform Weimar
Verein Creditreform Wesel
Verein Creditreform Wien
Verein Creditreform Wiesbaden
Verein Creditreform Worms
Verein Creditreform Wuppertal
Verein Creditreform Wiirzburg
Verein Creditreform Zwickau

Creditreform Mecklenburg-Vorpommern von der Decken KG
Creditreform Siegen Ernst Hain GmbH & Co. KG
Creditreform Solingen Kirschner GmbH & Co. KG
Creditreform Speyer Skoruppa KG

Creditreform Wirtschaftsauskunftei Kubicki KG
Creditreform Stendal Dr. Kunert KG

Creditreform Stuttgart Strahler KG

Creditreform Suhl Jacob GmbH & Co. KG

Creditreform Trier Eberhard KG

Creditreform Uelzen Styra KG

Creditreform Ulm/Neu-Ulm Miiller & Schott GmbH & Co. KG
Creditreform Essen Stenmans KG

Creditreform Konstanz Miller & Schott GmbH & Co. KG
Creditreform Miinchen Ganzmiiller, Groher & Kollegen KG
Creditreform Erfurt-Gotha Hain KG

Creditreform Wesel Wemmer KG

Creditreform Wirtschaftsauskunftei Kubicki KG
Creditreform Wiesbaden Hoffmann & Nikbakht KG
Creditreform Worms Knodler KG

Creditreform Wuppertal Brodmerkel & Koétting KG
Creditreform Wiirzburg Bauer & Polyak KG

Creditreform Hof Lippoldt & Ritter KG

Schwerin 19055
Siegen 57072
Solingen 42651
Speyer 67346
St. Polten A-3100
Stendal 39576
Stuttgart 70174
Suhl 98527
Trier 54290
Uelzen 29525
Ulm 89077
Essen 45128
Villingen-

Schwenningen 78048
Miinchen 81379
Gotha 99867
Wesel 46485
Wien A-1190
Wiesbaden 65185
Worms 67549
Wuppertal 42275
Wiirzburg 97072
Zwickau 08056

Schelfstrake 35

Markt 39 - 41

Kuller Strake 58
Karmeliterstrake 2
Josefstrake 5
Bahnhofstr. 32
Theodor-Heuss-Stralte 2
Pfarrstralke 10

Ostallee 3-5
Lineburger Stralke 10
Neue Stralke 3
Hohenzollernstrake 40

Marie-Curie-Strafke 2
Machtlfinger Stralke 13
Liebetraustralke 4

Werner von Siemensstr.7
Muthgasse 36 - 40 (Bauteil 4)
Adolfsallee 34
Gutenbergstralke 23 - 25
Werth 91+ 93
Martin-Luther-Stralke 2
Gutwasserstraflke 12
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